DENVER TICKET COUNTER PERSONNEL SENIORITY LIST

DENTT SENIORITY LIST

OCT 17, 1983

NAME

STCAs

1. Roberts, Pat

2. Cope, Don

3. Bussell, Marg
& Lehman, Marsha
5. Zoretic, Shirley
6. Lafferty, Floyd
T Fresquez, Tony
8. Quisenberry, Ed
9. Cannady, Donna
10. Smith, Geoff
11. Ensign, John
TCAs

1. David, Lois

2. Turner, Barb

. i Sturgeon, Kieth
4. Pearson, Robert
5. Wareham, Gerry
6. Jernigan, Jan
7. Sullivan, Bill
8. Harris, Tony

9. Alumbaugh, Sallie
T0. Swanson, Trish

EFFECTIVE 10/17/83

PHONE NUMBER  SEKIORIYWY DATE AGENT SINE
321-8717 07-09-62 56
364-3673 12-29-65 09
751-8872 08-22-66 06
674-3669 07-10-67 36
469-8306 10-02-67 76
756-3425 12-15-67 88
651-3590 06-19-69 54
755-4924 01-C6-70 18
363-7099 10-23-72 29
£95-8896 05-29-76 30
B61-2675 08-27-77 68
343-0440 04-10-61 02
366-8963 06-05-65 05
333-3537 09-25-65

388-9521 11-02-65 33
355-7442 02-28-66 46
838-7851 03-14-66 35
759=-5256 10-31-66 10
377-8404 05-24-67 o8
695-8127 06-16-67 61
426-7004 07-31-67



DENTT SENIORITY LIST

OCT 17, 1983
October 17, 1983
Seniority List
Tage two
TCAs
11, Hyatt, Jan 366-3611
12. Blaha, Connie 770-5701
13. Houg, Bev 693-0930
l4. Ore, Candice 426-4650
15, Wear, Bob 770-3939
l16. Nordman, John
17. Mason, Eric 752-1149
18. Rogers=-Neudeck, Jane 333-0417
19. Doyle, John 3449242
20. Elliott, Fred 750-5411
21. Martinez-Walton, Lorraine 693-7209
22. Voutour, Gail
23. Thompson, B 751-4187
24, Trim, Tom 922-2707
25. FKuhlers, Susie 337-0711
26. Davidson, Ken J41-0442
27. FRodman, Terrie
28. Smith, Tina 333-7004
29. Baker, Fred 696-6020
30. Williams, Julius 329-8362
3l. Sobus, Frank 750-1929
32. Baken, Helen
33. Salinas, J
34. Haught, Carol 536-4890

09=27-67
04-08-68
12-20-68
06-16-69
07-02-69
11-02-69
11-17-69
06-24-70
10-22-70
05-18-71
05-24-71
09-24-71
06-09-72
10-23=-72
01-08-73
01-09-73
02-21-73
03-05-73
03-06-73
03-29=-73
04-02-73
02-27-74
06-03-74

05-07-75

35
14
15
110

26

24
80
63
22
52

37

28
60
111

33

108

94

115

B7



October 17, 1983
Seniority List
Page three

_TCAs

35. Zurbuchen, Steve
36. Hathy, Julie

37. Griffin, Everett
J8. Clark, Lou

39. Byrd, Marvalee
40. Finney, Helen
41, Ziegler, Sharon
42. McPhee, Dolly
43, Ligrani, Geno
44. PRountas, Liz

45. DiGregorio, Dean
46. Shomo, Diane

47. Tasby, Phyllis
48. Pittman, Wanda
49, Blair, Renae

50. Smith, Jane

51. Crawley, Steve
52. Martinez, Don
53. Herron, Larry
54. Cuyler, Linda
55. HNovy, Keith

56. Bundy, Barbara

57. Thiem, Lynn

DENTT SENIORITY LIST

OCT 17, 1983

750-9761

752-4103

841-3603

752-1276

750-9217
567-4301
337-6812
756=-0208
750-2949
371-2005

695-6397

695-8BB96

433-3097

371-5414

337-9239

795-9476

11-12-75
03-13-76
05-21-76
05-24-76
07-07-76
0B=12-76
08-18-76
10-26-76
10=-27=76
01-21-77
02=03-77
02-07-77
02-2B-77
04=-18-77
05-02-77
05-25-77
08-01-77
08-15-77
08-25-77
08=-27=-T77
10-03-77
10-08-77

10-17-77

30

38

83

34

55
74
48
43
105
112
99

01
84
95
125

131

59
79



TCAs

58.
39.
60.
61.
62.
63,
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
15,
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.

81.

Lutz, Vieckie
Craft, Mack
Hardy, Don
Larder, Jerry
Myers, George
Fender, Jim
Oler, Linda
Lim, Marilyn
Edwards, Terry
Lucas, Bill
Good, Ed
Holbrook, Linda
Arini, Tony
Walcott, Mike
Tasby, Robert
Carpers, Theresa
McDonnell, Harold
Arellano, Anita
Metelko, D
Mares, Sandra
Kinsey, Ron
Bratrude, Susan
Hatterman, Cary

Berkey, Doug

DENTT SENIORITY LIST

OCT 17, 1983
425-4962 10-27-77
393-7374 11-17-77
288-6328 12-02-77
12-12-77
751-6804 01-23-78
288-4963 01-31-78
755-1121 04-08-78
690-9909 04-08-78
371-2389 04-26-78
85-14-79
388-7120 05-19-78
366-6055 05-25-78
366-6055 05-25-78
360-0823 05-25-78
371-2005 05-30-78
06-05-78
752-0821 06-05-78
237-2817 06-07-78
690-2026 06-11-78
922-7434 06-11-78
695-1410 06-21-78
364-4259 06-26-78
772-4835 07-05-78
340-4231 07-10-78

79
17

Pl

82
86
93
71

80

64
20
72
72

114

18

65
27
85
139

107



82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
93.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

Kramer, Larry
Cook-Warner, Julie
Flynn, Tom
Robbins, Gail
Self, Larry
Lefler, Janice
Cross, Robin
Rodriquez, Jackie
Blackerby, 0llie
Delaney, Bill
Rasmussen, Sara
Sandoval, Alfredo
Luginbuel, Jeff
Smith, Dan
Keyger, Connile
Avery, Penny
Fuertges, Judy
Mitchell, Shirley
Booker, Brenda
Metelko, David
Mitchell, Sandra
Rice, Timm
Rodriquez, David
Adams, Tracy
Louicic, Doreen

Holbrook, Terri
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778-1337 07-15-78
695-9187 07-17-78
399-2296 08-08-78
T44-7875 10-04-78
695-8909 10-25-78
751-6128 10-30-78
12-04-78
572-9607 12-14-78
755-2311 12-15-78
469-9414 12-15-78
941-4110 12-18-78
287-9452 12-21-78
01-08-79
01-15-79
423-5300 04-08-79
01-31-79
04=-27-79
04-25-79
337-2817 04-25-79
05-21-79
06-25-79
466-6896 07-04-79
736-4864 08-26-79
779-4272 11-27-79
01-07-80
751-1271 11-25-80

124
96
92
122

129

42

47

a8z ,

13

120

il
142

157

70



DENTT SENIORITY LIST
OCT 17, 1983

Fersonnel Seniority List, Effective 10-17-83

C5i's

ll

92,
10.
11.

12,

May, Joy
Byer, Judy
Placitelli, Linda
Lee, Susan
Mawer, Mark
Meek, Sherry
Harm, Millie
Farcia, Doug
Dow, Dennis
Lively, Alan
Thaxton, Scot

Powers, Polly

C5R's - MOBILE

1'
2
3.

4,

I'ERMANENT PART TIME TCA's

Kerna, Rocky
Owens, Gary
Longo, Ralph

Havena, Randy

1. DiPaola, John

2. Basa, Jimmle

3,
a,
5.

Norder, Robert
Bendix, Fran

Olsen, Kim

4E9-6TT6
9B6-5367
J63-6118
696-6020
287-9700
69674136
690-8753
355-6940
696-1258

986-1258

648-3129
344-9311
170-9281

973-4497

457-0090

366=1735

841-5024
671-0464
693-3738

04-18-73
04-18-73
05-31-78
06-26-78

06-26-78

12-21-78

03-08-79
04-28-79
06-11-79
06-01-81
05-24=81

05-31-83

03-05-77

10-24=77

03-10-83

05-02-83

05-31-83

05-31-83

05-31-83

57
73
119
67
21
81
102
106
148
141
98

12

58
113
152

146

17

135

31
119
126



SENIORTTY LIST

AUDITORS

1. Bauer, Ron

2. McCarthy, Kristy
e

Timms, Terry
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08-10-81



