DENVER TICKET COUNTER PERSONNEL SENIORITY LIST

EFFECTIVE 10/17/83

NAME		PHONE NUMBER	SENIORITY DATE	AGENT SINE
7				
STCA	<u>s</u>			
1.	Roberts, Pat	321-8717	07-09-62	56
2.	Cope, Don	364-3673	12-29-65	09
3.	Bussell, Marg	751-8872	08-22-66	06
4.	Lehman, Marsha	674-3669	07-10-67	36
5.	Zoretic, Shirley	469-8306	10-02-67	76
6.	Lafferty, Floyd	756-3425	12-15-67	88
7.	Fresquez, Tony	651-3590	06-19-69	54
8.	Quisenberry, Ed	755-4924	01-06-70	18
9.	Cannady, Donna	363-7099	10-23-72	29
10.	Smith, Geoff	695-8896	05-29-76	30
11.	Ensign, John	861-2675	08-27-77	68
TCA	s			
1.	David, Lois	343-0440	04-10-61	02
2.	Turner, Barb	366-8963	06-05-65	05
3.	Sturgeon, Kieth	333-3537	09-25-65	
4.	Pearson, Robert	388-9521	11-02-65	33
5.	Wareham, Gerry	355-7442	02-28-66	46
6.	Jernigan, Jan	838-7851	03-14-66	35
7.	Sullivan, Bill	759-5256	10-31-66	10
8.	Harris, Tony	377-8404	05-24-67	80
9.	Alumbaugh, Sallie	695-8127	06-16-67	61
to.	Swanson, Trish	426-7004	07-31-67	

October 17, 1983 Seniority List Page two

TCAs				
11.	Hyatt, Jan	366-3611	09-27-67	35
12.	Blaha, Connie	770-5701	04-08-68	14
13.	Houg, Bev	693-0930	12-20-68	15
14.	Ore, Candice	426-4650	06-16-69	110
15.	Wear, Bob	770-3939	07-02-69	26
16.	Nordman, John		11-03-69	
17.	Mason, Eric	752-1149	11-17-69	24
18.	Rogers-Neudeck, Jane	333-0417	06-24-70	90
19.	Doyle, John	344-9242	10-22-70	63
20.	Elliott, Fred	750-5411	05-18-71	22
21.	Martinez-Walton, Lorraine	693-7209	05-24-71	52
22.	Voutour, Gail		09-24-71	37
23.	Thompson, B	751-4187	06-09-72	
24.	Trim, Tom	922-2707	10-23-72	28
25.	Kuhlers, Susie	337-0711	01-08-73	60
26.	Davidson, Ken	341-0442	01-09-73	111
27.	Rodman, Terrie		02-21-73	53
28.	Smith, Tina	333-7004	03-05-73	
29.	Baker, Fred	696-6020	03-06-73	108
30.	Williams, Julius	329-8362	03-29-73	94
31.	Sobus, Frank	750-1929	04-02-73	115
32.	Baken, Helen		02-27-74	
33.	Salinas, J		06-03-74	
34.	Haught, Carol	536-4890	05-07-75	87

October 17, 1983 Seniority List Page three

TCA	<u>s</u>			
35.	Zurbuchen, Steve	750-9761	11-12-75	50
36.	Hathy, Julie		03-13-76	
37.	Griffin, Everett	752-4103	05-21-76	38
38.	Clark, Lou	841-3603	05-24-76	83
39.	Byrd, Marvalee		07-07-76	
40.	Finney, Helen	752-1276	08-12-76	34
41.	Ziegler, Sharon		08-18-76	
42.	McPhee, Dolly	750-9217	10-26-76	55
43.	Ligrani, Geno	567-4301	10-27-76	74
44.	Rountas, Liz	337-6812	01-21-77	48
45.	DiGregorio, Dean	756-0208	02 - 03-77	43
46.	Shomo, Diane	750-2949	02-07-77	105
47.	Tasby, Phyllis	371-2005	02-28-77	112
48.	Pittman, Wanda	695-6397	04-18-77	99
49.	Blair, Renae		05-02-77	
50.	Smith, Jane	695-8896	05-25-77	01
51.	Crawley, Steve		08-01-77	84
52.	Martinez, Don	433-3097	08-15-77	95
53.	Herron, Larry	371-5414	08-25-77	125
54.	Cuyler, Linda	337-9239	08-27-77	131
55.	Novy, Keith		10-03-77	
56.	Bundy, Barbara	795-9476	10-08-77	59
57.	Thiem, Lynn		10-17-77	79

TCAs	_			
58.	Lutz, Vickie	425-4962	10-27-77	79
59.	Craft, Mack	393-7374	11-17-77	17
60.	Hardy, Don	288-6328	12-02-77	75
61.	Larder, Jerry		12-12-77	
62.	Myers, George	751-6804	01-23-78	82
63,	Fender, Jim	288-4963	01-31-78	86
64.	Oler, Linda	755-1121	04-08-78	93
65.	Lim, Marilyn	690-9909	04-08-78	71
66.	Edwards, Terry	371-2389	04-26-78	80
67.	Lucas, Bill		85-14-79	
68.	Good, Ed	388-7120	05-19-78	64
69.	Holbrook, Linda	366-6055	05-25-78	20
70.	Arini, Tony	366-6055	05-25-78	72
71.	Walcott, Mike	360-0823	05-25-78	72
72.	Tasby, Robert	371-2005	05-30-78	114
73.	Carpers, Theresa		06-05-78	
74.	McDonnell, Harold	752-0821	06-05-78	78
75.	Arellano, Anita	337-2817	06-07-78	4
76.	Metelko, D	690-2026	06-11-78	
77.	Mares, Sandra	922-7434	06-11-78	65
78.	Kinsey, Ron	695-1410	06-21-78	27
79.	Bratrude, Susan	364-4259	06-26-78	85
80.	Hatterman, Cary	772-4835	07-05-78	139
81.	Berkey, Doug	340-4231	07-10-78	107

82.	Kramer, Larry	778-1337	07-15-78	
83.	Cook-Warner, Julie	695-9187	07-17-78	
84.	Flynn, Tom	399-2296	08-08-78	124
85.	Robbins, Gail	744-7875	10-04-78	96
86.	Self, Larry	695-8909	10-25-78	92
87.	Lefler, Janice	751-6128	10-30-78	122
88.	Cross, Robin		12-04-78	129
89.	Rodriquez, Jackie	572-9607	12-14-78	
90.	Blackerby, Ollie	755-2311	12-15-78	42
91.	Delaney, Bill	469-9414	12-15-78	47
92.	Rasmussen, Sara	941-4110	12-18-78	82 29
93.	Sandoval, Alfredo	287-9452	12-21-78	13
94.	Luginbuel, Jeff		01-08-79	
95.	Smith, Dan		01-15-79	
96.	Keyser, Connie	423-5300	04-08-79	
97.	Avery, Penny		01-31-79	
98.	Fuertges, Judy		04-27-79	
99.	Mitchell, Shirley		04-25-79	
100.	Booker, Brenda	337-2817	04-25-79	120
101.	Metelko, David		05-21-79	
102.	Mitchell, Sandra		06-25-79	
103.	Rice, Timm	466-6896	07-04-79	11
104.	Rodriquez, David	736-4864	08-26-79	142
105.	Adams, Tracy	779-4272	11-27-79	157
106.	Louicic, Doreen		01-07-80	
107.	Holbrook, Terri	751-1271	11-25-80	70

Personnel Seniority List, Effective 10-17-83

CSR's			
1. May, Joy		04-18-73	57
2. Byer, Judy	469-6776	04-18-73	73
3. Piscitelli, Linda	986-5367	05-31-78	119
4. Lee, Susan	363-6118	06-26-78	67
5. Mawer, Mark	696-6020	06-26-78	21
6. Meek, Sherry	287-9700	12-21-78	81
7. Harm, Millie	696-7436	03-08-79	102
8. Farris, Doug	690-8753	04-28-79	106
9. Dow, Dennis	355-6940	06-11-79	148
10. Lively, Alan	696-1258	06-01-81	141
11. Thaxton, Scot	986-1258	05-24-83	98
12. Powers, Polly		05-31-83	12
CSR's - MOBILE			
1. Kerns, Rocky	648-3129	03-05-77	58
2. Owens, Gary	344-9311	10-24-77	113
3. Longo, Ralph	770-9281		152
4. Havens, Randy	973-4497		146
PERMANENT PART TIME TCA's			
1. DiPaola, John	457-0090	03-10-83	77
2. Bass, Jimmie	366-1735	05-02-83	135
3. Norder, Robert			
4. Bendix, Fran	841-5024	05-31-83	31
5. Olsen, Kim	671-0464	05-31-83	119
To the second se	693-3738	05-31-83	126

SENIORITY LIST

AUDITORS

- 1. Bauer, Ron
- 2. McCarthy, Kristy
- Timms, Terry

08-10-81